ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Saturday Dec 1 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Travelogue
09:30 Faces of Africa
10:00 Hour Of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)
11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)
11:15 Bob The Builder
11:30 Spongebob Squarepants (R)
12:00pm Magnum Music Station (PG)
02:00 The Big Blue (S*%*)
03:00 Mix Master King Of Cards
03:30 The Wiggles
04:00 Fireman Sam
04:30 Erky Perky
05:00 Spongebob Squarepants
05:30 Korean Hour: You are my Destiny (Korean/Cant) (S)
07:00 Tomorrow Today
07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Made In Germany (S*)
08:30 Symphony Under The Stars (RTHK) (S**)
10:30 A Weaver’s Tale (S**)
11:00 Late News (LIVE) (S*)
11:20 Racing To Win
12:50am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
01:25 Made In Germany (S*)
01:50 A Weaver’s Tale (S**)
02:25 Stories From Afar II (PUTONGHUA) (S)
02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R)RERUN  [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE (S)W/ CHI SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE
(S*) W/ENG SUB (S**)  W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Sunday Dec 2 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express

CCTV NEWS - LIVE



08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:15
11:30
12:00pm
02:00
03:00
03:30
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
10:00
11:00
11:20
11:50
12:20am
12:50
01:20
02:20
02:50

Asia Today

Dialogue

Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

JP Time TV (Jap) (s**)

Dr. CK Yeung Studio (Mand) (S)

The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)
Bob The Builder

Spongebob Squarepants (R)

Magnum Music Station (PG)

In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley

Mix Master King Of Cards

The Wiggles

Thomas And Friends

Erky Perky

Spongebob Squarepants

Angelina Ballerina

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

Police Report (S*)

In Good Shape

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
Newsline (S*)

Summer Concert Schonbunn 2012

Inside Story of 311 Earthquake : Mega Tsunami: Hidden Peril (S**) (ENG/CANT)
Late News (S*)

Newsline (S*)

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

In Good Shape

Inside Story

Inside Story of 311 Earthquake : Mega Tsunami: Hidden Peril (S**) (ENG/CANT)
Stories From Afar II (Mand) (S)

Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M)MATURE  (S)W/CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE
(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Monday Dec 3 2012

06:00am
07:00
07:30

08:00
08:30
09:00

Magnum Music Station (PG)

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

CCTV NEWS - LIVE

Asia Today

Dialogue

Kingdom of Paramithi



09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Inside Story of 311 Earthquake : Mega Tsunami: Hidden Peril (S**) (ENG/CANT)
03:00 ETV

04:00 Fireman Sam

04:30 The Time Compass

05:00 All About Animals (S*).

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Center Stage

06:55 Drive It!

07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*)

08:00 European Journal (S*)

08:30 Mom’s Cooking (S)

09:00 Hawaii Five O (S**) (PG)

10:00 72 Hours (S**) (Jap)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:18 Financial Update (S*)

11:20 Hawaii Five O (S**) (PG)

12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

12:50 Mom’s Cooking (S)

01:20 72 Hours (S**) (Jap)

02:20 Stories From Afar Il (PUTONGHUA) (S)

02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S**)W/ENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH ~ (CANT) CANTONESE(S*) W/ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Tuesday Dec 4 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Kingdom of Paramithi
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board



02:00
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:18
11:20
12:50am
01:20
02:20
02:50

72 Hours (S**) (Jap)

ETV

Razzberry Jazzberry Jam

The Time Compass

Horrible History (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONHUA)
China News Update (PUTONHUA)

Cross Over

Inside Story

Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
In Focus (S*)

Passport To Adventures (S)

Hawaii Five O (S**) (PG)

Almost Famous (S**)

Late News (S*)

Financial Update (S*)

Racing To Win

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
Hawaii Five O (S**) (PG)

Passport To Adventures (S)

Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S*) W/ENG SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Dec 5 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Kingdom of Paramithi
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 Almost Famous (S**)
03:00 ETV

04:00

Fireman Sam



04:30 The Time Compass

05:00 Deadly 60 (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 New Money

06:55 Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)

07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*)

08:00 Trackside (ENG/CANT) (Live)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:18 Financial Update (S*)

11:20 Newsline (S*)

11:50 Inside Story

12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

12:50 In Focus (S%*)

01:20 European Journal (S*)

01:50 Stories From Afar II (PUTONGHUA) (S)

02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S**) WENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE(S*) W/ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Thursday Dec 6 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Kingdom of Paramithi
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 Newsline (S*)
02:30 Inside Story
03:00 ETV
04:00 Razzberry Jazzberry Jam
04:30 Shelldon
05:00 Horrible History (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)



05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Global 3000 (S*)

08:30 Mom’s Cooking (S)

09:00 The Adventures of Merlin (S**) (PG)

10:00 Warner Music Power Station

10:05 The Asian Century (S**)(ENG/CANT)
11:00 Late News (S*) (Live)

11:18 Financial Update (S*) (Live)

11:20 Mom’s Cooking (S)

11:50 Global 3000 (S*)

12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
12:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

02:50 The Asian Century (S**)(ENG/CANT)
03:50 Stories From Afar IIIl (PUTONGHUA) (S)
04:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S**) W/Eng & Chi Sub
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE(S*) W/ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Friday Dec 7 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Kingdom of Paramithi
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 The Asian Century (S**)(ENG/CANT)
03:00 ETV
04:00 Fireman Sam
04:30 Shelldon
05:00 Spongebob Squarepants

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)



05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Story Board

06:55 The Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00 People & Politics (S*)

08:30 Passport to Adventures (S)

09:00 The Adventures of Merlin (S**) (PG)

10:00 Art Museums of the World (S**)

11:00 Late New s (S*) (Live)

11:18 Financial Update (S*) (Live)

11:20 Racing 360

12:30am CCTVI1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
12:55 Passport to Adventures (S)

01:25 Arts 21

01:50 Stories From Afar III (PUTONGHUA) (S)
02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M)MATURE (S)CHISUB

(ENG)ENGLISH (CANT)CANTONESE (S*)ENG SUB
(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Saturday Dec 8 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Travelogue
09:30 Faces of Africa
10:00 Hour Of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)
11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S*%*)
11:15 Bob The Builder
11:30 Spongebob Squarepants (R)
12:00pm Magnum Music Station (PG)
02:00 Art Museums of the World (S**)
03:00 Mix Master King Of Cards
03:30 The Wiggles
04:00 Fireman Sam
04:30 Erky Perky
05:00 Spongebob Squarepants
05:30 Korean Hour: You are my Destiny (Korean/Cant) (S)

07:00 Tomorrow Today



07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

08:00 Made In Germany (S*)

08:30 Mom’s Cooking (S)

09:00 Culture X (S**) (PG)

10:00 Life In Harmony with Nature (S**)
11:00 Late News (LIVE) (S*)

11:20 Racing To Win

01:05 CCTVI1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
01:30 Culture X (S**) (PG)

02:25 Mom’s Cooking (S)

02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R)RERUN  [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE (S)W/ CHI SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE
(S*) W/ENG SUB (S**)  W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Sunday Dec 9 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)
10:00 JP Time TV (Jap) (s**)
10:30 Dr. CK Yeung Studio (Mand) (S)
11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S*%*)
11:15 Bob The Builder
11:30 Spongebob Squarepants (R)
12:00pm Magnum Music Station (PG)
02:00 In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley
03:00 Life In Harmony with Nature (S**)
04:00 Thomas And Friends
04:30 Erky Perky
05:00 Spongebob Squarepants
05:30 Angelina Ballerina
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
06:25 JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)
06:55 Police Report (S*)
07:00 In Good Shape
07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00 Newsline (S*)
08:30 Passport to Adventures (S)
09:00 Climate in Crisis (S**)
10:00 Inside Story of 311 Earthquake : Fallout: The Last Days of IItate Village (S**) (ENG/CANT)

11:00 Late News (S*)



11:20 Newsline (S*)

11:50 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
12:20am In Good Shape

12:50 Inside Story

01:20 Climate in Crisis (S**)

02:20 Passport To Adventures (S)

02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE  (S)W/CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE
(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Monday Dec 10 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Kingdom of Paramithi
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 Inside Story of 311 Earthquake : Fallout the last days of Iltate Village (S**) (ENG/CANT)
03:00 ETV
04:00 Fireman Sam
04:30 Shelldon
05:00 Deadly 60 (S*).
05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
06:25 Center Stage
06:55 Drive It!
07:25 Financial Report (S*)
07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*)
08:00 European Journal (S*)
08:30 Mom’s Cooking (S)
09:00 Hawaii Five O (S**) (PG)
10:00 72 Hours (S**) (Jap)
11:00 Late News (S*)

11:18 Financial Update (S*)



11:20 Hawaii Five O (S**) (PG)
12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

12:50 Mom’s Cooking (S)

01:20 72 Hours (S**) (Jap)

02:20 Stories From Afar IIIl (PUTONGHUA) (S)
02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S**)W/ENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE(S*) W/ ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Tuesday Dec 11 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Kingdom of Paramithi
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 72 Hours (S**) (Jap)
03:00 ETV
04:00 Razzberry Jazzberry Jam
04:30 Shelldon
05:00 Horrible History (S*)
05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONHUA)
06:25 Cross Over
06:55 Inside Story
07:25 Financial Report (S*)
07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 In Focus (S%*)
08:30 Passport To Adventures (S)
09:00 Hawaii Five O (S**) (PG)
10:00 Almost Famous (S**)
11:00 Late News (S*)
11:18 Financial Update (S*)
11:20 Racing To Win
12:50am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
01:20 Hawaii Five O (S**) (PG)
02:20 Passport To Adventures (S)

02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)



(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S*) W/ENG SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Wednesday Dec 12 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Kingdom of Paramithi
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 Almost Famous (S**)
03:00 ETV
04:00 Fireman Sam
04:30 Shelldon
05:00 Deadly 60 (S*)
05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
06:25 New Money
06:55 Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)
07:25 Financial Report (S*)
07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*)
08:00 Trackside (ENG/CANT) (Live)
11:00 Late News (S*)
11:18 Financial Update (S*)
11:20 Newsline (S*)
11:50 Inside Story
12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
12:50 In Focus (S%*)
01:20 European Journal (S*)
01:50 Stories From Afar III (PUTONGHUA) (S)
02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S**)W/ENG/CANT SUB



(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE(S*) W/ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Thursday Dec 13 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Kingdom of Paramithi
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 Newsline
02:30 Inside Story
03:00 ETV
04:00 Razzberry Jazzberry Jam
04:30 Shelldon
05:00 Horrible History (S*)
05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
06:25 Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
07:25 Financial Report (S*)
07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Global 3000 (S*)
08:30 Mom’s Cooking (S)
09:00 The Adventures of Merlin (S**) (PG)
10:00 Warner Music Power Station
10:05 The Asian Century (S**)(ENG/CANT)
11:00 Late News (S*) (Live)
11:18 Financial Update (S*) (Live)
11:20 Mom’s Cooking (S)
11:50 Global 3000 (S*)
12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
12:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)
02:50 The Asian Century (S**)(ENG/CANT)
03:50 Stories From Afar III (PUTONGHUA) (S)
04:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S**) W/Eng & Chi Sub



(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE(S*) W/ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Friday Dec 14 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Kingdom of Paramithi
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 The Royal Trophy (live)
03:00 ETV
04:00 Fireman Sam
04:30 Shelldon
05:00 Spongebob Squarepants
05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
06:25 Story Board
06:55 The Pulse (RTHK) (S*)
07:25 Financial Report (S*)
07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00 People & Politics (S*)
08:30 Passport to Adventures (S)
09:00 Psych (S**) (PG)
10:00 Art Museums of the World (S**)
11:00 Late New s (S*) (Live)
11:18 Financial Update (S*) (Live)
11:20 Passport to Adventures (S)
11:50 Arts. 21
12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
12:50 Art Museums of the World (S**)
01:50 Psych (S**) (PG)
02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG]PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M)MATURE  (S)CHI SUB
(ENG)ENGLISH  (CANT)CANTONESE (S*)ENG SUB



(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Saturday Dec 15 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Travelogue
09:30 Faces of Africa
10:00 Hour Of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)
11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)
11:15 Bob The Builder
11:30 Spongebob Squarepants (R)
12:00pm Magnum Music Station (PG)
02:00 The Royal Trophy (live)
04:00 Artzooka
04:30 Erky Perky
05:00 Spongebob Squarepants
05:30 Korean Hour: You are my Destiny (Korean/Cant) (S)
07:00 Tomorrow Today
07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Made In Germany (S*)
08:30 The New Year’s Concert of The Vienna Philharmonic 2011
10:35 Street Teachers (S**)
11:10 Late News (LIVE) (S*)
11:30 Racing To Win
01:00am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
01:30 Street Teachers (S**)
02:00 Stories From Afar III (PUTONGHUA)
02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R)RERUN  [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M)MATURE (S)W/ CHI SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE
(S*) W/ENG SUB (S**)  W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Sunday Dec 16 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express

CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today

08:30 Dialogue



09:00 Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

10:00 JP Time TV (Jap) (s**)

10:30 Dr. CK Yeung Studio (Mand) (S)

11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)

11:15 Bob The Builder

11:30 Spongebob Squarepants (R)

12:00pm Magnum Music Station (PG)

02:00 In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley

03:00 The Royal Trophy (live)

04:00 Thomas And Friends

04:30 Erky Perky

05:00 Spongebob Squarepants

05:30 Angelina Ballerina

06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

06:55 Police Report (S*)

07:00 In Good Shape

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)

08:00 Newsline (S*)

08:30 Passport to Adventures (S)

09:00 Climate in Crisis (S**)

10:00 Inside Story of 311 Earthquake : Tsunami 2011: Media Coverage From The Rubble (S**)
(ENG/CANT)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20 Newsline (S*)

11:50 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

12:20am In Good Shape

12:50 Inside Story

01:20 Climate in Crisis (S**)

02:20 Passport to Adventures (S)

02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M)MATURE  (S)W/CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE
(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Monday Dec 17 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Kingdom of Paramithi

09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)



11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Inside Story of 311 Earthquake : Tsunami 2011 — Media Coverage From The Rubble
(S**) (ENG/CANT)

03:00 ETV

04:00 Back To The Barnyard

04:30 Shelldon

05:00 Deadly 60 (S*).

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Center Stage

06:55 Drive It!

07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*)

08:00 European Journal (S*)

08:30 Mom’s Cooking (S)

09:00 Hawaii Five O (S**) (PG)

10:00 72 Hours (S**) (Jap)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:18 Financial Update (S*)

11:20 Hawaii Five O (S**) (PG)

12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

12:50 Mom’s Cooking (S)

01:20 72 Hours (S**) (Jap)

02:20 Stories From Afar III (PUTONGHUA) (S)

02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S**)W/ENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE(S*) W/ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Tuesday Dec 18 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Kingdom of Paramithi
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board



02:00
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:18
11:20
12:50am
01:20
02:20
02:50

72 Hours (S**) (Jap)

ETV

Razzberry Jazzberry Jam

Shelldon

Horrible History (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONHUA)
China News Update (PUTONHUA)

Cross Over

Inside Story

Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

In Focus (S*)

Passport To Adventures (S)

Hawaii Five O (S**) (PG)

Almost Famous (S**)

Late News (S*)

Financial Update (S*)

Racing To Win

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
Hawaii Five O (S**) (PG)

Passport To Adventures (S)

Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S*) W/ENG SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Wednesday Dec 19 2012

06:00am
07:00
07:30

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
11:40
12:00pm
01:00
01:30
02:00
03:00
04:00

Magnum Music Station (PG)
Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

CCTV NEWS - LIVE

Asia Today

Dialogue

Kingdom of Paramithi

Magnum Music Station (PG)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
Dialogue

Story Board

72 Hours (S**)

ETV

Back To The Barnyard



04:30 Shelldon

05:00 Deadly 60 (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 New Money

06:55 Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)

07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*)

08:00 Trackside (ENG/CANT) (Live)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:18 Financial Update (S*)

11:20 Newsline (S*)

11:50 Inside Story

12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

12:50 In Focus (S%*)

01:20 European Journal

01:50 Stories From Afar III (Mand)

02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S**) WENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE(S*) W/ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Thursday Dec 20 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Kingdom of Paramithi
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 Newsline (S*)
02:30 Inside Story
03:00 ETV
04:00 Razzberry Jazzberry Jam
04:30 Shelldon
05:00 Horrible History (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)



05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Global 3000 (S*)

08:30 Mom’s Cooking (S)

09:00 Psych (S**) (PG)

10:00 Warner Music Power Station

10:05 The Asian Century (S**)(ENG/CANT)
11:00 Late News (S*) (Live)

11:18 Financial Update (S*) (Live)

11:20 Mom’s Cooking (S)

11:50 Global 3000 (S*)

12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
12:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

02:50 The Asian Century (S**)(ENG/CANT)
03:50 Psych (S**) (PG)

04:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S**) W/Eng & Chi Sub
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE(S*) W/ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Friday Dec 21 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Kingdom of Paramithi
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 The Asian Century (S**)(ENG/CANT)
03:00 ETV
04:00 Back To The Barnyard
04:30 Shelldon
05:00 Spongebob Squarepants

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)



05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:18
11:20
01:00am
01:30
02:00
02:50

Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

Story Board

The Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
People & Politics (S*)

Passport to Adventures (S)

Psych (S**) (PG)

2012 The Final Prophecy (S**) (ENG/CANT)

Late New s (S*) (Live)

Financial Update (S*) (Live)

Racing To Win

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Arts. 21

Psych (S**) (PG)

Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M)MATURE  (S)CHI SUB
(ENG)ENGLISH  (CANT)CANTONESE (S*)ENG SUB

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Saturday Dec 22 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Travelogue
09:30 Faces of Africa
10:00 Hour Of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)
11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)
11:15 Bob The Builder
11:30 Spongebob Squarepants (R)
12:00pm Magnum Music Station (PG)
02:00 People & Politics (S**)
02:30 Passport To Adventures (S)
03:00 2012 The Final Prophecy (S**) (ENG/CANT)
04:00 Artzooka
04:30 Erky Perky
05:00 Spongebob Squarepants
05:30 Korean Hour: You are my Destiny (Korean/Cant) (S)
07:00 Tomorrow Today
07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)



08:00 Made In Germany (S*)

08:30 Mom’s Cooking (S)

09:00 2012 The Final Prophecy (S**) (ENG/CANT)

10:00 The Queen: A Monarch For All Season (S**) (ENG/CANT)
11:10 Late News (LIVE) (S%*)

11:20 Mom’s Cooking (S)

11:50 Almost Famous (ENG/CANT) (S*%*)

12:50am The Queen: A Monarch For All Season (S**) (ENG/CANT)
01:50 Stories From Afar III (PUTONGHUA)

02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R)RERUN  [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE (S)W/ CHI SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE
(S*)  W/ENG SUB (S**)  W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Sunday Dec 23 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)
10:00 JP Time TV (Jap) (s**)
10:30 Dr. CK Yeung Studio (Mand) (S)
11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)
11:15 Bob The Builder
11:30 Spongebob Squarepants (R)
12:00pm Magnum Music Station (PG)
02:00 In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley
03:00 Mix Master King Of Cards
03:30 The Wiggles
04:00 Thomas And Friends
04:30 Erky Perky
05:00 Spongebob Squarepants
05:30 Angelina Ballerina
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
06:25 JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)
06:55 Police Report (S*)
07:00 In Good Shape
07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00 Newsline (S*)
08:30 Passport to Adventures (S)
09:00 HKPO & Frances Yip Diva (S**)
11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20 Newsline (S*)



11:50 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
12:20am In Good Shape

12:50 Inside Story

01:20 Passport to Adventures (S)

01:50 Stories From Afar IIl (PUTONGHUA)
02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M)MATURE  (S)W/CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE
(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Monday Dec 24 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Spongebob Squarepants (R)
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 HKPO & Frances Yip Diva (S**)
04:00 Back To The Barnyard
04:30 Shelldon
05:00 Deadly 60 (S*).
05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
06:25 Center Stage
06:55 Drive It!
07:25 Financial Report (S*)
07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*)
08:00 European Journal (S*)
08:30 Home For Christmas (S**)
11:00 Late News (S*)
11:18 Financial Update (S*)
11:20 Christmas Eve Candlelight Celebration
12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
12:50 Drive It!
01:20 Made In Germany (S*)
01:50 Stories From Afar III (PUTONGHUA) (S)

02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)



(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S**)W/ENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE(S*) W/ ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Tuesday Dec 25 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Showkids Challenge
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 Bob On The Site 3: Skycrapers & Carpark
03:00 Nature & Science
03:30 Wonder Pets
04:00 Razzberry Jazzberry Jam
04:30 Shelldon
05:00 Horrible History (S*)
05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONHUA)
06:25 Cross Over
06:55 Inside Story
07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 In Focus (S%*)
08:30 Christmas Concert In The Park — A Midwinter Night (RTHK)
10:00 Almost Famous (S**)
11:00 Late News (S*)
11:20 The Asian Century (S**) (ENG/CANT)
12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
12:50 Almost Famous (S**)
01:50 Stories From Afar III (PUTONGHUA) (S)
02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S*) W/ENG SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Dec 26 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Showkids Challenge
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 Almost Famous (S**)
03:00 Nature & Science
03:30 Wonder Pets
04:00 Back To The Barnyard
04:30 Shelldon
05:00 Deadly 60 (S*)
05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
06:25 New Money
06:55 Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)
07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*)
08:00 HKPO & Teresa Carpio DIVA (S*%*)
10:00 Psych (S**)
11:00 Late News (S*)
11:20 Newsline (S*)
11:50 Inside Story
12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
12:50 In Focus (S%)
01:20 European Journal (S*)
01:50 Psych (S*%*)
02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH ~ (CANT) CANTONESE(S*) W/ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Thursday Dec 27 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)



07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE

08:00 Asia Today

08:30 Dialogue

09:00 Showkids Challenge

09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 HKPO & Teresa Carpio DIVA (S**)

04:00 Razzberry Jazzberry Jam

04:30 Shelldon

05:00 Horrible History (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Global 3000 (S*)

08:30 Mom’s Cooking (S)

09:00 Psych (S**) (PG)

10:00 Warner Music Power Station

10:05 The Asian Century (S**)(ENG/CANT)
11:00 Late News (S*) (Live)

11:18 Financial Update (S*) (Live)

11:20 Racing To Win

12:50am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
01:20 Magnum Music Station (PG)

03:20 Mom’s Cooking (S)

03:50 Psych (S**) (PG)

04:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M) MATURE (S) W/CHISUB (S**) W/Eng & Chi Sub
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE(S*) W/ ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Friday Dec 28 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express

CCTV NEWS - LIVE



08:00 Asia Today

08:30 Dialogue

09:00 Showkids Challenge

09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 The Asian Century (S**)(ENG/CANT)

03:00 Nature & Science

03:30 Wonder Pets

04:00 Back To The Barnyard

04:30 Shelldon

05:00 Spongebob Squarepants

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Story Board

06:55 The Pulse (RTHK) (S%*)

07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00 Trackside (Live) (ENG/CANT)

11:00 Late New s (S*) (Live)

11:18 Financial Update (S*) (Live)

11:20 Almost Famous (S**)

12:20am CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
12:50 Arts. 21

01:20 People & Politics (S*)

01:50 Stories From Afar III (PUTONGHUA)

02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M)MATURE (S)CHISUB

(ENG)ENGLISH (CANT)CANTONESE (S*)ENG SUB
(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Saturday Dec 29 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Travelogue
09:30 Faces of Africa

10:00 Hour Of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)



11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)
11:15 Bob The Builder

11:30 Spongebob Squarepants (R)

12:00pm Magnum Music Station (PG)

02:00 People & Politics (S**)

02:30 Barney and Friends

03:00 Mix Master King Of Cards

03:30 The Wiggles

04:00 Artzooka

04:30 Wonder Pets

05:00 Spongebob Squarepants

05:30 Korean Hour: You are my Destiny (Korean/Cant) (S)
07:00 Tomorrow Today

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Made In Germany (S*)

08:30 Passport To Adventures (S)

09:00 Psych (S**) (PG)

10:00 Looking Back at 2012: Around The World
10:30 Looking Back at 2012: At Home

11:00 Late News (LIVE) (S%*)

11:20 Passport To Adventures (S)

11:50 Psych (S**) (PG)

12:50am Looking Back at 2012: Around The World
01:20 Looking Back at 2012: At Home

01:50 Stories From Afar III (PUTONGHUA)
02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R)RERUN  [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE (S)W/ CHI SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE
(S*) W/ENG SUB (S**)  W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Sunday Dec 30 2012
06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)
10:00 JP Time TV (Jap) (s**)
10:30 Dr. CK Yeung Studio (Mand) (S)
11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)
11:15 Bob The Builder
11:30 Spongebob Squarepants (R)

12:00pm Magnum Music Station (PG)
02:00 In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley



03:00 Mix Master King Of Cards

03:30 The Wiggles

04:00 Thomas And Friends

04:30 Wonder Pets

05:00 Spongebob Squarepants

05:30 Angelina Ballerina

06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
06:25 JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

06:55 Police Report (S*)

07:00 In Good Shape

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00 Newsline (S*)

08:30 Passport to Adventures (S)

09:00 “Band’s Visit, The” (S**) (Arabic)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20 Newsline (S*)

11:50 CCTVI1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
12:20am Passport to Adventures (S)

12:50 “Band’s Visit, The” (S**) (Arabic)

02:50 Magnum Music Station (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M)MATURE  (S)W/CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE
(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Monday Dec 31 2012

06:00am Magnum Music Station (PG)
07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Culture Express
CCTV NEWS - LIVE
08:00 Asia Today
08:30 Dialogue
09:00 Spongebob Squarepants (R)
09:30 Magnum Music Station (PG)
11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue
01:30 Story Board
02:00 Almost Famous (S**) (ENG/CANT)
03:00 Nature & Science
03:30 Wonder Pets
04:00 Back To The Barnyard
04:30 Shelldon
05:00 Deadly 60 (S*).
05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)



05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:18
11:20
12:50
01:20
02:20
02:50

(R)
M)

Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
Center Stage

Drive It!

Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*)
European Journal (S*)

Passport To Adventures (S)

Hawaii Five- O (S**) (PG)

72 Hours (Jap) (S**)

Late News (S*)

Financial Update (S*)

Racing To Win

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
Hawaii Five- O (S**) (PG)

Passport To Adventures (S)

Magnum Music Station (PG)

RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE
MATURE  (S) W/CHISUB (S**)W/ENG/CANT SUB

(ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE(S*) W/ENG SUB



